Part Number: 1505ANH
COAX RG59/U LSZH-C HDTV PRECISION VIDEO
Product Description
COAX [0.8/3.7] RG59/U LSZH-C HDTV CLASSICS PRO
Technical Specifications
Product Overview
Environmental Space: Indoor - Euroclass Cca
Suitable Applications: Low loss HDTV/SDI Digital coax used in analog and digital video circuits and high quality applications; The cable is UV-resistant and suitable for indoor and

CPR Euroclass: Cca-s1a,d1,a1
CENELEC Compliance: EN 50117-1
RG Type: 59/U Type
Applicable Environmental and Other Programs
EU RoHS Compliance Date (yyyy-mm-dd): 2005-01-01
Flammability, LS0H, Toxicity Testing
ISO/IEC Flammability: IEC 60332-1-2 and IEC 60332-3-24
Other Flammability: CEI 20-22-3
LOI of Jacket: Min. 35 %
Amount of Halogen acc. to IEC 60754-1 &
EN50267-1:
Zero
Part Number
Variants
Item # Color Length
1505ANH.00100 Black 100 m
1505ANH.001000 Black 1,000 m
1505ANH.00305 Black 305 m
1505ANH.00500 Black 500 m
1505ANH.K0305 Black 305 m
1505ANH.041000 Blue 1,000 m
1505ANH.04500 Blue 500 m
1505ANH.K41000 Blue 1,000 m
1505ANH.02100 Green 100 m
1505ANH.021000 Green 1,000 m
1505ANH.02305 Green 305 m
1505ANH.02500 Green 500 m
1505ANH.011000 Purple 1,000 m
1505ANH.011220 Purple 1,220 m
1505ANH.01305 Purple 305 m
1505ANH.01500 Purple 500 m
1505ANH.051000 Red 1,000 m
1505ANH.031000 Yellow 1,000 m
1505ANH.03305 Yellow 305 m
History
Update and Revision: Revision Number: 0.167 Revision Date: 08-22-2019
© 2019 Belden, Inc
All Rights Reserved.